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REPUBLICAN

Votes for State Committee— Continued

Man

Franklin, Hampshire
and Hampden

District

Amherst
Ashfield
Bernardston
Buckland
Charlemont
Chester
Chesterfield
Colrain
Conway
Cummington
Deerfield
Easthampton
Erving
Gill

Goshen
Granby
Greenfield
Hadley
Hatfield
Hawley
Heath
Leverett
Leyden
Middlefield
Monroe
Montague
NORTHAMPTON
Northfield
Pelham
Plainfield
Rowe
Shelburne
Shutesbury
South Hadley
Sunderland
Warwick
Wendell
Whately
Williamsburg
Worthington

Totals

I
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REPUBLICAN

Votes for State Committee — Continued

Man

Hampden and
Berkshire
District

on a

S3
=j~ o
O

s:
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REPUBLICAN

Votes for State Committee— Continued

Man

Second Middlesex
District

u
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REPUBLICAN

Votes for State Committee — Continued

Man

Fifth Middlesex «-o l>2 J ° >3«2 <>

District ffl g '§ |
.Si ^| ^

«

Qri §3 lU

Bedford 746

B
pScts 2 & 3 .... 23

Totals

1°
J
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REPUBLICAN

Votes for State Committee

Man

Continued

P.D. 43

Third Middlesex
and Norfolk

District
u3

•5Z
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REPUBLICAN

Votes for State Committee — Continued

Man

Norfolk . £
District *£

Braintree
Holbrook
QUINCY
Totals

Norfolk and S„
Plymouth -g "5

District 2 E
. o

Cohasset
Hanover
Hingham
Hull
Marshfield
Norwell
Scituate
Weymouth

Totals

170
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REPUBLICAN

Votes for State Committee

Man

Continued

First Suffolk
District

u,2

BOSTON:
Ward 3, Precincts 5, 6, 7, 8.

Wards 5, 6 & 7. Ward 8, Precincts 1,

2, 6. Ward 13, Precincts 3, 5, 6, 7,

8, 9, 10. Ward 21, Precincts 1, 2,

3,4,5,6
Totals

645
645

736
736

436
436

Second Suffolk
District 52

BOSTON:
Ward 4. Ward 8, Precincts 3, 4, 5, 7.

Ward 9. Ward 10, Precincts 1, 2, 5, 6, 7.

Ward 11, Precincts 1, 2, 3. Ward 12.

Ward 13, Precincts 1, 2, 4. Ward 14.

Ward 18,Precincts 2, 3

Totals
272
272

626
626

Suffolk, Essex
and Middlesex

District
CD m
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REPUBLICAN

Votes for State Committee— Continued

Man

First Suffolk "3

and Norfolk % c
District _jO ti o

Z o

^- ZP |

Second Suffolk 2 -£^

and Norfolk Q g3

gS

First Worcester
District

BOSTON:
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REPUBLICAN



P.D. 43
REPUBLICAN

Votes for State Committee— Continued

Man

119

Worcester, Franklin,

Hampden and
Hampshire
District

-1 c
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REPUBLICAN

Votes for State Committee

Woman

P.D. 43

Berkshire
District

SI
6
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REPUBLICAN

Votes for State Committee

Woman

Continued

121

Bristol and
Norfolk
District

MO

ATTLEBORO
Dighton
North Attleborough
Plainville
Raynham
Rehoboth
Seekonk
Swansea
TAUNTON
Wrentham

Totals

659
118
633
242
205
194
194
250
483
196

3174

216
38

176
66

143
85
43
111
382
78

1338

876
156
809
308
348
279
237
362
865
274

4514

Bristol and
Plymouth
District
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REPUBLICAN

Votes for State Committee — Continued

Woman

Cape, Plymouth «
and Islands g |

District Sf

SO B
Q 3

LYNN 584 624
Lynnfield 535 319
Marblehead 1514 178

Nahant 27 184

Swampscott 223 164

Totals 2883 1469

Second Essex
District

BEVERLY
Danvers: Precincts 1, 2, 3, 5, 7
PEABODY
SALEM
Totals

Barnstable 1913 — 804 2717

Bourne 319 - 349 668

Brewster 366 - 111 477

Chatham 734 - 138 872

Chilmark 46 — 18 64

Dennis 971 2 309 1282

Eastham 325 - 125 450

Edgartown 153 — 72 225

Falmouth 964 — 437 1401

Gay Head 1 — 23
Gosnold 17 — 7 24

Harwich 832 — 233 1065

Marion 289 — 111 400

Masphee 107 — 52 159

Nantucket 219 — 187 406
Oak Bluffs 101 — 73 174

Orleans 566 — 230 796
Plymouth 267 — 608 875
Provincetown 63 — 21 84

Sandwich 349 — HI 460
Tisbury 147 — 54 201

Truro 63 — 26 89
Wareham 533 — 232 765
Wellfleet 179 — 62 241
West Tisbury 59 — 14 73
Yarmouth 1132 — 625 1757
Totals 10715 2 5011 15728

i

First Essex • u
J3 <j

ll H
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REPUBLICAN

Votes for State Committee

Woman

Continued

123

Third Essex
District

§
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REPUBLICAN

Votes for State Committee

Woman

Continued

P.D. 43

Franklin, Hampshire
and Hampden

District

B0~
c X,

as

Amherst
Ashfield
Bernardston
Buckland
Charlemont
Chester
Chesterfield
Colrain
Conway
Cummington
Deerfield
Easthampton
Erving
Gill
Goshen
Granby
Greenfield
Hadley
Hatfield
Hawley
Heath
Leverett
Leyden
Middlefield
Monroe
Montague
NORTHAMPTON
Northfield
Pelham
Plainfield
Rowe
Shelburne
Shutesbury
South Hadley
Sunderland
Warwick
Wendell
Whately
Williamsburg
W^'thington

Totals

207
76
91
60
42
24
31
55
40
42
144
227
29
26
26
90

433
103
34
9

16
70
31
18
4

168
336
183
28
15
23
70
33

435
49
14
10
54
81
23

3450

471
42
72
54
29
14
16
34
30
21
86

140
14
22
10

125
383
28
16
5
8

2
13
16

165
107

7
17
56
10

179
26
21
5

23
32
18

2417

678
118
163
114
72
38
47
89
70
63

230
371
44
48
36

215
818
150
50
14
24
72
44
34
4

250
501
290
46
22
40
126
43
614
75
35
15
78
113
41

5895

Hampden
District

02
6\

568
751

Ludlow
SPRINGFIELD:
Wards 2, 4, 5, 7,

Totals
1874
1955

2442
2706
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